
PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO: 01 /EE/PWD(R&B )/AMB/2025-26 Dt. 15-05-2025

The Executive Engineer Ambassa Division, P\VD ( R & B) Ambassa, Dhalai District on
e-tender in single bid/behalf of the ‘Governor of Tripura’, invites

two bid system from the eligible Central & State public sector undertaking / enterprise and eligible
Contractors / Firms / Private Ltd. Firm / Agencies of Appropriate Class registered with PWD /
TTAADC AMES / CPVVD / Railway / Gov’t Organization of other State & Central for the following
work:-

ESTIMATED
COST

(in Rs.)

EARNEST
MONEY
(in Rs.)

TIME FOR
COMPLETION

jO NAME OF THE WORK00 Z

DMT No.: 01/EE/PWD(R&B)/AMB/2025-261. Rs.15,97,871.00 Rs.37,307.00 90 (Ninety) days

180 (One
Hundred Eighty)

days
DMT No.: 02/EE/PWD(R&B)/AMB/2025-262. Rs.19,64,591.00 Rs. 39,292.00

DNIT No.: 03/EE/PWD(R&B)/AMB/2025-263. Rs. 29, 1 14.00 60 (Sixty) daysRs. l 4,55,698.00

180 (One
Rs. 48,260.00 Hundred Eighty)

days
DNIT No.: 04/EE/PWD(R&B)/AMB/2025-2G4. Rs.24,12,980.00

360 (Three
hundred sixty)

days.
DNIT No.: 05/EE/PWD(R&B)/AMB/2025-265. Rs.24,26,773.00 Rs. 48,535.00

3(55 (Three
hundred Sixty

Five) days.
6. DNIT No.: 06/EE/PW D(R&B)/AMB/2()25-26 Rs.24,27,159.00 Rs. 48,543.00

360 (Three
hundred Sixty)

days.
365 (Three

hundred six) y
five) days.

7. DNIT No.: 07/EE/PW D(R&B)/AMB/2025-26 Rs. 8,18,247.00 Rs. 16,365.00

DMT No.: 08/EE/PWD(R&B)/AMB/2025-268. Rs. 5,74,080.00 Rs. 11 ,482.00

180(0ne
Hundred Eighty

) days
9. DNIT No: l ( )7/DNIT/SH-V /AMB/2()24-25( 2'“! Call ) Rs.53,52,449.00 Rs.1 ,07,049.00

• Date of publishing of bid: Date 16/05/2025
• Last date and time for document downloading and bidding: Up to 15.00 Hrs on 05/06/2025
• Time and date of opening of bid at 16.00 Hrs on 05/06/2025
» Document downloading and bidding at application; httns:/ /tripuratcnders.gov.in
« Class of tenderer; Appropriate Class
• Bid fee and Earnest Money are to be paid electronically
For further enquiry, contact to the Office of the undersigned.

(IT. Blirigu Debbauria )
Excct11 i vc I • ngjm*er

Ambassa Division , rVVI ) ( R cA B )

Ambassa, Dhalai Tripura


